

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.24507 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
	02.09.2025	<u>VS, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner(s), post the matter after one week, along with W.P.Nos.4683, 22631 and 23367 of 2018. In the meantime, the learned counsel for the respondents are directed to obtain latest written instructions, if any. <u>VS, J</u> KGR	

