

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

WRIT PETITION No.24507 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16.	17.03.2026	<u>RC, J</u> No representation for Sri T.D.Pani Kumar, learned counsel for the petitioner. Post on 07.04.2026 along with W.P.No.43484 of 2016. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J JLV	